

Town of Three Rivers Planning Board

The Three Rivers Council is accepting expressions of interest from residents to serve on the Planning Board. The Deadline for submission is December 9, 2022.

Name:	
E estable	
E-mail:	
Phone:	
Street Address:	
Are you ordinarily resident	
at this address?	

If you consider yourself a member of any of the categories below, please indicate:

- □ representative of agricultural/rural interests;
- □ businessperson;
- \Box developer;
- \Box representative of tourism/environmental interests; and
- □ citizen at large;

Describe your pertinent background and experience (employment, volunteer affiliations, education, etc.)

Why would you like to be a member of the Planning Board?

Are there any months of the year when you are unavailable for Planning Board meetings?

If you wish, you may attach any supporting documents (resume, cover letter, etc.)

Protection of Privacy - The personal information requested on this form is collected under the authority of Section 11(1)(b) of the Bylaw to Regulate Access to Information and Protection of Personal Information, Three Rivers Bylaw 2020-02, and will be protected under Section 16 of that Bylaw. Direct any questions about this collection to Access to Information and Protection of Privacy Coordinator, 172 Fraser Street, PO Box 546, Montague, PE COA 1R0, (902) 838-2528.